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TRAIN ALTERATION LIST 

NSW TrainLink 
 
NT31 on Fri 01/11/2024 will run as per timetable, Sat 02/11/2024 to arrive Casino 0219 terminate  
 
NT34 on Fri 01/11/2024 will depart Casino 1930, then run as per timetable, Sat 02/11/2024 to arrive 
Taree 0131 terminate  
 
ST22 on Fri 01/11/2024 will run as per timetable, arrive Broadmeadows 2016 depart 2018, pass 
Somerton Loop 2021, arrive Seymour Platform 2101 depart 2103, pass Seymour Loop 2107, arrive 
Benalla Platform 2156 depart 2158, arrive Wangaratta 2222 depart 2224, arrive Albury 2307 terminate  
 
NT22 (Empty Cars) on Sat 02/11/2024 will depart Casino 0230, pass Leeville 0237, Rappville 0245, 
Camira Creek 0259, Banyabba 0309, Lawrence Road 0312, Kyarran 0330, Grafton Yard 0340, arrive 
Grafton City 0344 terminate  
 
WT27 on Sat 02/11/2024 will run as per timetable to pass CRN/ARTC Boundary Main Line - Dubbo 
MW 1401, arrive Dubbo 1402 terminate  
 
NP24 on Sat 02/11/2024 will depart Armidale 0838, arrive Uralla 0854 depart 0856, arrive Walcha 
Road 0921 depart 0923, arrive Kootingal 1007 depart 1009, arrive Tamworth 1026 depart 1031, pass 
West Tamworth 1036, CRN/ARTC Boundary Werris Creek 1107, arrive Werris Creek 1107 depart 
1117, pass Quipolly 1124, Bells Gate 1126, arrive Quirindi 1131 depart 1132, pass Braefield 1136, 
arrive Willow Tree 1141 depart 1142, pass Chilcotts Creek 1144, Kankool 1147, Ardglen 1153, Pages 
River 1202, arrive Murrurundi 1204 depart 1205, pass Murulla 1213, Parkville 1223, arrive Scone 
1228 depart 1229, pass Togar 1234, arrive Aberdeen 1237 depart 1238, pass Dartbrook Junction 
1242, Koolbury 1244, arrive Muswellbrook 1248 terminate  
 
NP23 on Sat 02/11/2024 will depart Muswellbrook 1355, pass Koolbury 1358, Dartbrook Junction 
1400, arrive Aberdeen 1404 depart 1405, pass Togar 1408, arrive Scone 1414 depart 1415, pass 
Parkville 1421, Murulla 1431, arrive Murrurundi 1440 depart 1441, pass Pages River 1444, Ardglen 
1452, Kankool 1457, Chilcotts Creek 1500, arrive Willow Tree 1502 depart 1503, pass Braefield 1509, 
arrive Quirindi 1514 depart 1515, pass Bells Gate 1520, Quipolly 1522, arrive Werris Creek 1534 
depart 1544, pass CRN/ARTC Boundary Werris Creek 1544, West Tamworth 1609, arrive Tamworth 
1614 depart 1619, arrive Kootingal 1635 depart 1637, arrive Walcha Road 1722 depart 1723, arrive 
Uralla 1749 depart 1751, arrive Armidale 1811 terminate  
 
WT28 on Sat 02/11/2024 will depart Dubbo 1432, to pass CRN/ARTC Boundary Main Line - Dubbo 
MW 1434, then run as per timetable  
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ST23 on Sat 02/11/2024 will depart Albury 1515, then run as per timetable 
 
NP43 on Sat 02/11/2024 will depart Werris Creek 1545, pass Gap Junction 1551, Burilda 1553, 
Breeza 1559, Watermark 1606, Curlewis 1612, arrive Gunnedah 1623 depart 1625, pass Gunnedah 
Loop 1627, Gunnedah Colliery Junction 1628, Emerald Hill 1636, arrive Boggabri 1648 depart 1649, 
pass Boggabri Maules Creek Branch 1654, Boggabri Coal Loader Junction 1656, arrive Turrawan 
1708 depart 1714, pass Narrabri Junction 1726, arrive Narrabri 1730 depart 1734, pass Bobbiwaa 
1750, arrive Bellata 1801 depart 1803, pass Waterloo Creek 1811, Tycannah Creek 1827, arrive 
Moree 1838 terminate  
 
WT27 on Sun 03/11/2024 will run as per timetable to pass CRN/ARTC Boundary Main Line - Dubbo 
MW 1401, arrive Dubbo 1402 terminate  
 
NP24 on Sun 03/11/2024 will depart Armidale 0838, arrive Uralla 0854 depart 0856, arrive Walcha 
Road 0921 depart 0923, arrive Kootingal 1007 depart 1009, arrive Tamworth 1026 depart 1031, pass 
West Tamworth 1036, CRN/ARTC Boundary Werris Creek 1107, arrive Werris Creek 1107 depart 
1117, pass Quipolly 1124, Bells Gate 1126, arrive Quirindi 1131 depart 1132, pass Braefield 1136, 
arrive Willow Tree 1141 depart 1142, pass Chilcotts Creek 1144, Kankool 1147, Ardglen 1153, Pages 
River 1202, arrive Murrurundi 1204 depart 1205, pass Murulla 1213, Parkville 1223, arrive Scone 
1228 depart 1229, pass Togar 1234, arrive Aberdeen 1237 depart 1238, pass Dartbrook Junction 
1242, Koolbury 1244, arrive Muswellbrook 1248 terminate  
 
NP23 on Sun 03/11/2024 will depart Muswellbrook 1355, pass Koolbury 1358, Dartbrook Junction 
1400, arrive Aberdeen 1404 depart 1405, pass Togar 1408, arrive Scone 1414 depart 1415, pass 
Parkville 1421, Murulla 1431, arrive Murrurundi 1440 depart 1441, pass Pages River 1444, Ardglen 
1452, Kankool 1457, Chilcotts Creek 1500, arrive Willow Tree 1502 depart 1503, pass Braefield 1509, 
arrive Quirindi 1514 depart 1515, pass Bells Gate 1520, Quipolly 1522, arrive Werris Creek 1534 
depart 1544, pass CRN/ARTC Boundary Werris Creek 1544, West Tamworth 1609, arrive Tamworth 
1614 depart 1619, arrive Kootingal 1635 depart 1637, arrive Walcha Road 1722 depart 1723, arrive 
Uralla 1749 depart 1751, arrive Armidale 1811 terminate  
 
WT28 on Sun 03/11/2024 will depart Dubbo 1432, to pass CRN/ARTC Boundary Main Line - Dubbo 
MW 1434, then run as per timetable 
 
NP43 on Sun 03/11/2024 will depart Werris Creek 1545, pass Gap Junction 1551, Burilda 1553, 
Breeza 1559, Watermark 1606, Curlewis 1612, arrive Gunnedah 1623 depart 1625, pass Gunnedah 
Loop 1627, Gunnedah Colliery Junction 1628, Emerald Hill 1636, arrive Boggabri 1648 depart 1649, 
pass Boggabri Maules Creek Branch 1654, Boggabri Coal Loader Junction 1656, arrive Turrawan 
1708 depart 1714, pass Narrabri Junction 1726, arrive Narrabri 1730 depart 1734, pass Bobbiwaa 
1750, arrive Bellata 1801 depart 1803, pass Waterloo Creek 1811, Tycannah Creek 1827, arrive 
Moree 1838 terminate  
 
NT23 (Empty Cars) on Sun 03/11/2024 will depart Grafton Yard 1710, arrive Grafton City 1715 depart 
1745, pass Kyarran 1758, Lawrence Road 1818, Banyabba 1821, Camira Creek 1828, Rappville 
1841, Leeville 1851, arrive Casino 1859 terminate  
 
NT31 on Sun 03/11/2024 will depart Taree 2011, then run as per timetable  
 

Sydney Trains 
 
SN10 (Empty Cars) on Sat 02/11/2024 will depart Moss Vale 0334, pass Burradoo 0338, Bowral 

0340, Mittagong 0345, Yerrinbool 0358, Bargo 0408, Tahmoor 0410, Picton 0419, Douglas Park 0428, 

Menangle 0434, Menangle Park 0436, Macarthur 0440, arrive Campbelltown 0442 terminate 
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SN64 on Sat 02/11/2024 will depart Moss Vale 1649, arrive Burradoo 1653 depart 1654, arrive Bowral 
1656 depart 1657, arrive Mittagong 1700 depart 1701, arrive Yerrinbool 1712 depart 1713, arrive 
Bargo 1723 depart 1724, arrive Tahmoor 1730 depart 1731, arrive Picton 1739 depart 1740, arrive 
Douglas Park 1749 depart 1750, arrive Menangle 1755 depart 1756, arrive Menangle Park 1758 
depart 1759, arrive Macarthur 1805 depart 1806, then run as per ST 
 

Aurizon 
 
7MB1 on Sat 02/11/2024 will run as per timetable, SUN 04/11/2024 to arrive Glenlee 0001 terminate  
 
1SM1 on Sun 03/11/2024 will depart Glenlee 1419, pass Moss Vale 1558, Medway Junction 1632, 
Goulburn 1655, Joppa Junction 1700, Yass Jct 1819, Harden 1927, Cootamundra 2009, arrive Junee 
2056 depart 2106, pass Yerong Creek North 2202, arrive Gerogery 2239 depart 2331, arrive Seymour 
Loop 0216 depart 0238 Mon 04/11/2024, pass Somerton Loop 0336, Tottenham 0356, arrive North 
Dynon 0411 terminate 
 

Pacific National Intermodal 
 
4PS6 on Wed 30/10/2024 will run as per timetable to Sat 02/11/2024, Parkes Terminal Junction 0305, 

arrive Parkes Logistics Terminal 0321 depart 0540, pass South West Junction 0546, arrive Goobang 

Jct 0605 depart 0720, pass Parkes Jct 0723, arrive Milvale 0920 depart 1103, pass Stockinbingal 

1124, Cootamundra West 1159, Cootamundra North Jct 1204, Wallendbeen 1225, Harden 1245, 

arrive Yass Jct 1352 depart 1513, pass Joppa Junction 1635, Goulburn 1640, Medway Junction 1707, 

Wingello 1717, Exeter 1735, Moss Vale 1743, Picton 1831, Macarthur South Junction 1853, arrive 

Glenfield Loop 1907 depart 1915, pass Moorebank Junction 1917, Warwick Farm Loop 1921, 

Leightonfield (ARTC) 1928, arrive SOY 1938 terminate  

 

5MB5 on Thu 31/10/2024 will depart South Dynon Yard 1815, pass North Dynon 1821, Tottenham 

1835, Somerton Loop 1855, arrive Kilmore East 1926 depart 1936, pass Seymour Loop 2006, Albury 

2220, Ettamogah 2228, Yerong Creek North 2308, arrive Junee 2357 depart 0002 Fri 01/11/2024, 

pass Cootamundra 0049, Wallendbeen 0112, Harden 0138, arrive Yass Jct 0235 depart 0319, pass 

Joppa Junction 0429, Goulburn 0434, Medway Junction 0459, Wingello 0508, Exeter 0524, Moss 

Vale 0532, Picton 0616, Macarthur South Junction 0639, Glenfield Loop 0656, Moorebank Junction 

0657, Warwick Farm Loop 0701, Leightonfield (ARTC) 0707, arrive SOY 0720 depart 0919, to pass 

Flemington MFN Border 0930, then run as per ST to pass Islington Junction 1247, Sandgate 1258, 

Hexham East 1300, Hexham 1301, Hexham West 1302, Thornton 1306, Maitland 1312, Telarah 1314, 

Oakhampton 1317, Mindaribba 1321, Paterson 1329, Martin's Creek 1334, Wallarobba Loop 1348, 

Monkerai 1405, Stroud Road 1417, Duralie 1422, Stratford Junction 1439, Gloucester 1454, arrive 

Bulliac 1510 depart 1541, arrive Taree 1630 depart 1639, arrive Braunstone 2104 depart 2120, pass 

Grafton Yard 2136, arrive Kyarran 2149 depart 2229, arrive Rappville 2324 depart 2351, pass 

Glenapp 0127 Sat 02/11/2024, Tamrookum 0149, Bromelton Intermodal Siding 0154, arrive Acacia 

Ridge 0245 terminate 

5MB4 on Thu 31/10/2024 will run as per timetable, Fri 01/11/2024, to pass Flemington MFN Border 

0951, then run as per ST to pass Islington Junction 1322, Sandgate 1330, Hexham East 1331, 

Hexham 1332, Hexham West 1333, Thornton 1337, Maitland 1343, Telarah 1345, Oakhampton 1348, 

Mindaribba 1352, Paterson 1400, Martin's Creek 1405, Wallarobba Loop 1419, Monkerai 1436, 

Stroud Road 1448, Duralie 1453, Stratford Junction 1510, arrive Craven North Loop 1512 depart 

1632, pass Gloucester 1647, arrive Taree 1750 depart 1845, arrive Boambee Beach 2201 depart 

2220, pass Grafton Yard 2346, arrive Lawrence Road 0022 depart 0034 Sat 02/11/2024, pass 
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Glenapp 0240, Tamrookum 0302, Bromelton Intermodal Siding 0306, arrive Greenbank 0337 depart 

0352, arrive Acacia Ridge 0415 terminate 

5SM2 on Thu 31/10/2024 will run as timetabled to arrive Yass Jct 2055 depart 2236, pass Harden 

2336, Cootamundra 0013 Fri 01/11/2024, arrive Junee 0056 depart 0107, arrive Bomen Xover 0127 

depart 0143, pass Yerong Creek North 0217, Albury 0313, then run as per timetable  

6CM3 on Fri 01/11/2024 will run as per timetable to arrive Bomen Xover 2041 depart 2121, arrive 
Wagga Wagga 2128 depart 2152, pass Yerong Creek North 2222, arrive Culcairn North 2241 depart 
2345, then run as per timetable  
 
6MS2 on Fri 01/11/2024 will depart South Dynon Yard 1459, pass North Dynon 1505, West Footscray 
Junction 1515, Tottenham 1519, arrive Somerton Loop 1540 depart 1603, arrive Kilmore East 1635 
depart 1649, arrive Tallarook 1712 depart 1723, pass Seymour Loop 1732, Albury 1954, Yerong 
Creek North 2044, arrive Uranquinty 2058 depart 2121, arrive Bomen Xover 2140 depart 2228, arrive 
Junee 2247 depart 2252, arrive Yass Jct 0125 depart 0208 Sat 02/11/2024, pass Joppa Junction 
0318, Macarthur South Junction 0526, Glenfield Loop 0543, Moorebank Junction 0543, Warwick 
Farm Loop 0547, Leightonfield (ARTC) 0554, Sefton Park Dive 0601, arrive SOY 0606 terminate  
 
6BM4 on Fri 01/11/2024 will depart Acacia Ridge 1820, pass Bromelton Intermodal Siding 1909, 

Glenapp 1934, arrive Nammoona 2049 depart 2103, pass Grafton Yard 2230, arrive Braunstone 2248 

depart 2256, arrive Kungala 2312 depart 2335, arrive Nana Glen 2357 depart 0013 Sat 02/11/2024, 

arrive Taree 0356 depart 0403, pass Gloucester 0507, Monkerai 0557, Wallarobba Loop 0615, 

Martin's Creek 0629, Branxton 0710, Singleton 0731, Muswellbrook 0821, Mount Pleasant Junction 

0824, arrive Bengalla 0827 depart 0852, arrive Mangoola 0902 depart 0915, arrive Yarrawa 0933 

depart 0943, arrive Sandy Hollow 0957 depart 1002, arrive Baerami 1016 depart 1026, arrive 

Murrumbo 1052 depart 1118, pass Ulan 1228, arrive Gulgong 1258 depart 1308, pass Gulgong North 

1309, arrive Merrygoen 1453 depart 1615, pass Dubbo Fletcher International 1835, Troy Jct 1838, 

arrive Dubbo 1845 depart 1855, pass Dubbo West 1856, Minore 1920, arrive Narromine 1945 depart 

1950, pass Narromine South West 1952, Narromine South (Agrigrain) 1957, Narwonah 2002, Timjelly 

2015, Wyanga 2018, Tomingley West 2029, Peak Hill Siding 2044, Peak Hill South 2046, Mickibri 

2056, Alectown West 2104, Goonumbla 2110, Nanardine 2115, North West Junction 2121, Parkes 

Terminal Road 2122, arrive Parkes Logistics Terminal 2122 depart 2302, pass Parkes Terminal 

Junction 2305, Parkes Terminal East Fork 2305, SCT Parkes Junction 2306, arrive Goobang Jct 2310 

depart 2340, pass Parkes Jct 2342, Parkes South 2344, Forbes Mountain Industry Siding 0004 Sun 

03/11/2024, Forbes 0006, Red Bend 0010, Wirrinya 0038, Bribbaree 0119, Stockinbingal 0153, 

Cootamundra West 0228, Cootamundra 0240, arrive Junee 0327 depart 0332, arrive Bomen Xover 

0353 depart 0444, pass Yerong Creek North 0520, Seymour Loop 0840, arrive Tallarook 0850 depart 

0959, pass Somerton Loop 1048, Tottenham 1108, arrive South Dynon Yard 1126 terminate 

1152 on Sat 02/11/2024 will run as per ST to pass Flemington MFN Border 0651, Enfield 0659, 

Marrickville Junction 0714, Cooks River 0717, Mascot Sidings 0726, Botany Gate 0730, arrive Botany 

Arrival 0732 terminate 

1155 on Sat 02/11/2024 will depart Botany Departure 0621, pass Botany Gate 0623, Mascot Sidings 
0627, Cooks River 0636, Marrickville Junction 0639, Enfield 0654, to pass Flemington MFN Border 
0705, then run as per ST 
 
1829 on Sat 02/11/2024 will depart SOY 1041,to pass Flemington MFN Border 1052, then run as 
timetabled to pass CRN/ARTC Boundary Main Line - Parkes 1857, then run as per timetable  
 
7SP5 on Sat 02/11/2024 will run as per timetable to pass CRN/ARTC Boundary Main Line - Parkes 
2259, arrive Goobang Jct 2304 depart 2315, then run as timetabled  
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1156 on Sat 02/11/2024 will run as per ST to pass Flemington MFN Border 1758, Enfield 1806, 
Marrickville Junction 1821, Cooks River 1824, arrive Mascot Sidings 1834 depart 1841, pass Botany 
Gate 1846, arrive Botany Arrival 1848 terminate  
7MB4 on Sat 02/11/2024 will run as per timetable, Sun 03/11/2024, to arrive SOY 1204 terminate  
 
1152 on Sun 03/11/2024 will run as per ST to pass Flemington MFN Border 0651, Enfield 0659, 
Marrickville Junction 0714, Cooks River 0717, Mascot Sidings 0726, Botany Gate 0730, arrive Botany 
Arrival 0732 terminate  
 
1155 on Sun 03/11/2024 will depart Botany Departure 0621, pass Botany Gate 0623, Mascot Sidings 
0627, Cooks River 0636, Marrickville Junction 0639, Enfield 0654, to pass Flemington MFN Border 
0705, then run as per ST 
 
1156 on Sun 03/11/2024 will run as per ST to pass Flemington MFN Border 1758, Enfield 1806, 
Marrickville Junction 1821, Cooks River 1824, arrive Mascot Sidings 1834 depart 1841, pass Botany 
Gate 1846, arrive Botany Arrival 1848 terminate  
 
2SB5 on Mon 04/11/2024 will depart SOY 0250, to pass Flemington MFN Border 0300, then run as 

per ST to pass Islington Junction 0559, Warabrook 0608, Maitland 0634, arrive Kilbride 0704 depart 

0714, pass Wallarobba Loop 0725, Craven 0815, Berrico 0824, Mount George 0903, Wingham 0925, 

arrive Taree 0936 depart 0957, pass Melinga 1012Kendall 1046, Herons Creek 1052, Wauchope 

1105, Kempsey 1145,  arrive Eungai 1212 depart 1220, pass Macksville 1236, Nambucca Heads 

1248, Boambee Beach 1322, Nana Glen 1358, Grafton City 1443, Lawrence Road 1522, Camira 

Creek 1536, Rappville 1552, Casino 1611, Loadstone 1701, Tamrookum 1742, Bromelton 1757, 

Greenbank 1817, arrive Acacia Ridge 1839 terminate 

Pacific National Rural and Bulk 
 
1423 on Fri 01/11/2024 will run as per ST to pass Islington Junction 2150, Scholey Street 2151, arrive 

Morandoo 2159 depart 0152 Sat 02/11/2024, pass Port Waratah Yard Departure 0209, Scholey Street 

0210, Kooragang East Jct 0222, Kooragang Arrival 0226, arrive Walsh Point 0235 terminate 

5936 on Fri 01/11/2024 will depart Enfield Yard 1230, pass Enfield South 1232, Campsie 1238, 

Canterbury 1244, Marrickville Junction 1254, to pass ST/ARTC Boundary Marrickville Jct 1303, then 

run as per ST 

2192 on Sat 02/11/2024 will depart Medway Quarry 0231, arrive Medway Junction 0251 depart 0256, 

pass Tallong 0304, Wingello 0312, Penrose 0319, Bundanoon 0326, Exeter 0335, Werai 0341, Moss 

Vale 0347, Moss Vale Junction 0348, Berrima Junction 0351, Picton 0439, Macarthur South Junction 

0503, Glenfield Loop 0520, Moorebank Junction 0521, Warwick Farm Loop 0525, Leightonfield 

(ARTC) 0532, SOY 0540, Enfield North Junction 0546, arrive Enfield Yard 0551 depart 0714, pass 

Enfield South 0716, Campsie 0720, Canterbury 0722, Marrickville Junction 0730, arrive Cooks River 

0734 terminate 

2291 on Sat 02/11/2024 will depart Maldon 0410, pass Picton 0415, Bargo 0434, Mittagong 0505, 
Berrima Junction 0512, Moss Vale 0515, Exeter 0525, Bundanoon 0529, Wingello 0540, arrive 
Medway Junction 0550 depart 0600, arrive Medway Quarry 0620 terminate  
 
1921 on Sat 02/11/2024 will run as per ST to pass Flemington MFN Border 1152, Chullora Jct North 
1154, Chullora Jct South 1155, arrive Enfield 1201 depart 1214, pass Marrickville Junction 1232, to 
pass ST/ARTC Boundary Marrickville Jct 1232, then run as per ST 
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2122 on Sat 02/11/2024 will run as per timetable pass ST/ARTC Boundary Enfield West Jct 2155, 

SOY 2201, Chullora Jct West 2204, Chullora Jct North 2207, to pass Flemington MFN Border then 

run as per ST  

 
 
2134 on Sat 02/11/2024 will depart Berrima Junction 1704, pass Picton 1751, Macarthur South 

Junction 1817, to pass Macarthur 1817,then run as per ST to pass ST/ARTC Boundary Enfield West 

Jct 1911, arrive SOY 1915 depart 1932, pass Chullora Jct North 1937, to pass Flemington MFN 

Border 1939, then run as per ST 

2128 on Sat 02/11/2024 will depart Lynwood Siding 1745, pass Marulan 1748, Medway Junction 

1750, Tallong 1758, Wingello 1806, Penrose 1813, Bundanoon 1820, Exeter 1829, Werai 1835, Moss 

Vale 1841, Moss Vale Junction 1842, Berrima Junction 1845, Picton 1933, arrive Menangle Park 1951 

depart 2001, pass Macarthur South Junction 2009, to pass Macarthur 2009, then run as per ST to 

pass ST/ARTC Boundary Enfield West Jct 2054, arrive SOY 2103 depart 2123, pass Chullora Jct 

North 2133, to pass Flemington MFN Border 2135, then run as per ST  

1293 on Sat 02/11/2024 will depart Cooks River 1903, pass Marrickville Junction 1907, Canterbury 
1915, Campsie 1917, Enfield South 1921, arrive Enfield Yard 1923 depart 2203, pass Enfield North 
Junction 2207, Chullora Jct South 2209, SOY 2214, Sefton Park Dive 2220, arrive Leightonfield 
(ARTC) 2227 depart 2248, pass Warwick Farm Loop 2256, Moorebank Junction 2300, arrive 
Glenfield Loop 2302 depart 2320, pass Picton 2356, Berrima Junction 0053 Sun 03/11/2024, Moss 
Vale Junction 0055, Moss Vale 0056, Werai 0101, Exeter 0106, Bundanoon 0110, Penrose 0115, 
Wingello 0121, Tallong 0125, arrive Medway Junction 0130 depart 0139, arrive Medway Quarry 0209 
terminate  
 
9325 on Sat 02/11/2024 will run as per timetable to pass ST/ARTC Boundary Unanderra Junction 
2023, Dombarton 2042, arrive Mount Murray 2122 depart 2210, arrive Calwalla 2237 depart 2250, 
then run as timetabled  
 
1229 on Sat 02/11/2024 will run as per ST to pass Macarthur 0253 Sun 03/11/2024, Macarthur South 

Junction 0253, Glenlee Junction 0254, arrive Menangle Park 0257 depart 0307, pass Picton 0327, 

Berrima Junction 0452, Moss Vale Junction 0455, Moss Vale 0456, Werai 0502, Exeter 0507, 

Bundanoon 0513, Penrose 0523, Wingello 0528, Tallong 0535, Medway Junction 0540, Marulan 

0542, arrive Lynwood Siding 0547 terminate 

2192 on Sun 03/11/2024 will depart Medway Quarry 0526, arrive Medway Junction 0546 depart 0551, 

pass Tallong 0559, Wingello 0607, Penrose 0614, Bundanoon 0621, Exeter 0630, Werai 0636, Moss 

Vale 0642, Moss Vale Junction 0643, Berrima Junction 0646, Picton 0734, Macarthur South Junction 

0758, Glenfield Loop 0815, Moorebank Junction 0816, Warwick Farm Loop 0820, Leightonfield 

(ARTC) 0827, SOY 0835, Enfield North Junction 0840, arrive Enfield Yard 0844 depart 1136, pass 

Enfield South 1138, Campsie 1142, Canterbury 1144, Marrickville Junction 1152, arrive Cooks River 

1156 terminate  

 

2196 on Sun 03/11/2024 will run as timetabled to arrive Leightonfield (ARTC) 1002 depart 1135, pass 

SOY 1144, Enfield North Junction 1153, Enfield 1157, Enfield South 1158, Campsie 1202, Canterbury 

1204, Marrickville Junction 1212, arrive Cooks River 1216 terminate  

 

1297 on Sun 03/11/2024 will depart Cooks River 0727, pass Marrickville Junction 0731, Canterbury 

0739, Campsie 0741, Enfield South 0745, arrive Enfield Yard 0747 depart 0947, pass Enfield North 

Junction 0951, Chullora Jct South 0953, SOY 0958, Sefton Park Dive 1004, Leightonfield (ARTC) 

1010, Warwick Farm Loop 1017, Moorebank Junction 1021, Glenfield Loop 1022, Picton 1057, arrive 
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Mittagong 1148 depart 1154, pass Berrima Junction 1203, Moss Vale Junction 1205, Moss Vale 1206, 

Werai 1211, Exeter 1216, Bundanoon 1220, Penrose 1225, Wingello 1231, Tallong 1235, arrive 

Medway Junction 1240 depart 1257, arrive Medway Quarry 1327 terminate  

 

8936 on Sun 03/11/2024 will run as per timetable to pass Flemington MFN Border 2217, arrive Enfield 

Yard 2226 depart 2351, to pass ST/ARTC Boundary Marrickville Jct 0007 Mon 04/11/2024, then run 

as per ST 

1293 on Sun 03/11/2024 will depart Cooks River 1903, pass Marrickville Junction 1907, Canterbury 
1915, Campsie 1917, Enfield South 1921, arrive Enfield Yard 1923 depart 2205, pass Enfield North 
Junction 2209, Chullora Jct South 2211, SOY 2216, Sefton Park Dive 2222, Leightonfield (ARTC) 
2228, Warwick Farm Loop 2235, Moorebank Junction 2239, Glenfield Loop 2240, Picton 2315, 
Berrima Junction 0012 Mon 04/11/2024, Moss Vale Junction 0014, Moss Vale 0015, Werai 0020, 
Exeter 0025, Bundanoon 0029, Penrose 0034, Wingello 0040, Tallong 0044, arrive Medway Junction 
0049 depart 0105, arrive Medway Quarry 0135 terminate 
 

QUBE 
 
6BW7 on Fri 01/11/2024 will run as per timetable, Sat 02/11/2024, to  arrive Boambee Beach 0256 
terminate  
 
6WM7 on Fri 01/11/2024 will run as per ST to pass ST/ARTC Boundary Marrickville Jct 2121, Enfield 
2136, SOY 2146, Sefton Park Dive 2151, arrive Leightonfield (ARTC) 2158 depart 2219, pass 
Warwick Farm Loop 2227, Glenlee Junction 2247, Maldon 2307, Tennessee 2339, Mittagong Junction 
0004 Sat 02/11/2024, Mittagong 0005, Moss Vale 0017, Lynwood Siding 0100, Joppa Junction 0128, 
Yass Jct 0249, Binalong 0325, Harden 0357, Cootamundra 0442, Bethungra 0506, Illabo 0516, arrive 
Junee 0534 depart 0544, pass Harefield 0555, Bomen Xover 0608, Wagga Wagga 0615, Henty 0704, 
arrive Culcairn North 0714 depart 0808, pass Culcairn 0811, Gerogery North 0828, Gerogery 0830, 
arrive Albury 0854 depart 0859, pass Benalla 1023, Seymour Loop 1125, arrive Tallarook 1135 depart 
1206, arrive Kilmore East 1227 depart 1311, pass Somerton Loop 1343, Tottenham 1405, arrive North 
Dynon 1421 terminate 
 
7MW7 on Sat 02/11/2024 will run as per timetable to arrive Bomen Xover 0902 depart 1344, arrive 

Junee 1413 depart 1418, pass Cootamundra 1516, Wallendbeen 1540, Harden 1600, arrive Yass Jct 

1708 depart 1827, pass Joppa Junction 1950, Goulburn 1955, Medway Junction 2023, Wingello 

2035, Exeter 2054, Moss Vale 2103, Moss Vale Junction 2104, Calwalla 2120, Robertson 2137, 

Mount Murray 2157, Summit Tank 2218, arrive Dombarton 2256 depart 2314, to pass ST/ARTC 

Boundary Unanderra Junction 2339, then run as per ST  

3112 on Sat 02/11/2024 will depart Junee 1506, pass Cootamundra 1604, Wallendbeen 1628, Harden 

1648, Joppa Junction 1917, Goulburn 1922, Medway Junction 1950, Wingello 2002, Exeter 2021, 

Moss Vale 2030, Picton 2120, arrive Menangle 2138 depart 2148, pass Macarthur South Junction 

2153, Glenfield Loop 2210, Moorebank Junction 2211, arrive Moorebank Terminal 2216 terminate  

2WB7 on Mon 04/11/2024 will run as per ST to pass ST/ARTC Boundary Marrickville Jct 0256, 

Marrickville Junction 0256, Chullora Jct South 0316, to pass Flemington MFN Border 0319, then run 

as per ST to pass Islington Junction 0620, Sandgate 0632, Hexham East 0636, Hexham 0637, 

Hexham West 0638, Thornton 0642, Maitland 0650, Telarah 0652, Oakhampton 0656, Mindaribba 

0700, arrive Paterson 0710 depart 0742, then run as per timetable  

2NW7 on Mon 04/11/2024 will depart Boambee Beach 2338, arrive Taree 0250 depart 0255 Tue 

05/11/2024, pass Gloucester 0359, Stroud Road 0436, Monkerai 0449, arrive Kilbride 0519 depart 

0536, pass Martin's Creek 0540, arrive Paterson 0545 depart 0605, pass Mindaribba 0613, Hexham 

0636, to pass Islington Junction 0645, then run as per ST to pass Flemington MFN Border 1128, 
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Chullora Jct North 1130, arrive Enfield 1137 depart 1240, pass Marrickville Junction 1256, to pass 

ST/ARTC Boundary Marrickville Jct 1257, then run as per ST 

 

 

 

SCT Logistics 
 
5BM9 on Thu 31/10/2024 will run as per timetable  Fri 01/11/2024, to  arrive Yass Jct 1905 depart 
1909, pass Harden 2018, Cootamundra 2100, Junee 2146, arrive Wagga Wagga 2212 depart 2217, 
arrive Uranquinty 2231 depart 2248, pass Yerong Creek North 2305, arrive Yerong Creek 2307 depart 
0000 Sat 02/11/2024, arrive Culcairn North 0018 depart 0107, pass Albury 0143, arrive SCT 
Barnawartha 0203 depart 0445, pass Seymour Loop 0653, arrive Donnybrook 0740 depart 0755, 
pass Somerton Loop 0805, Sunshine 0826, Brooklyn 0841, arrive SCT - Laverton Loop 0905 
terminate  
 
1MB9 on Sun 03/11/2024 will depart SCT - Laverton Loop 1835, pass Somerton Loop 1918, Seymour 

Loop 2016, Benalla 2119, arrive SCT Barnawartha 2219 depart 2348, pass Table Top 0021 Mon 

04/11/2024, Gerogery South 0025, Yerong Creek 0100, Wagga Wagga 0129, Bomen South 0136, 

arrive Junee 0202 depart 0207, pass Junee West Jct 0208, Cootamundra 0301, Harden 0344Yass Jct 

0450, Gunning 0529, Joppa Junction 0611, Goulburn 0617Medway Junction 0644, Bundanoon 0704, 

Moss Vale 0719, Tahmoor 0800, Picton 0810, Maldon 0813, Glenfield Loop 0848, arrive Leightonfield 

(ARTC) 0901 depart 0946, pass Sefton Park Dive 0950, SOY 0954, to pass Flemington MFN Border 

0959, then run as per ST to pass Islington Junction 1308, Warabrook 1314Hexham 1318, Maitland 

1332, Wallarobba Loop 1408, Dungog South 1416, Monkerai 1425, Berrico 1507, arrive Bulliac 1530 

depart 1540, pass Bundook 1551, Mount George 1558, Killawarra 1613, Wingham 1619, arrive Taree 

1629 depart 1641, pass Melinga 1656, Kendall 1730, Telegraph Point 1803, Kundabung 1813, 

Nambucca Heads 1922, Boambee Beach 1956, Nana Glen 2032, arrive Kungala 2052 depart 2225, 

arrive Braunstone 2241 depart 2255, pass Grafton City 2308, Grafton Yard 2312, Kyarran 2324, arrive 

Lawrence Road 2348 depart 0004 Tue 05/11/2024, pass Banyabba 0008, arrive Rappville 0036 

depart 0057, pass Leeville 0108, Casino 0117, Tamrookum 0255, Bromelton Quarry Siding 0256, 

Bromelton Intermodal Siding 0300, arrive Bromelton Intermodal Siding 0300 terminate 

3BM9 on Tue 05/11/2024 will depart Bromelton Intermodal Siding 2359, pass Bromelton Quarry 

Siding 0001 Wed 06/11/2024, Tamrookum 0001, arrive Glenapp 0029 depart 0143, pass Loadstone 

0213, arrive Kyogle Loop 0236 depart 0306, pass Casino 0336, arrive Rappville 0355 depart 0421, 

pass Camira Creek 0438, Kyarran 0515, arrive Grafton Yard 0530 depart 0552, pass Grafton City 

0557, Braunstone 0613, Nana Glen 0649, Boambee Beach 0719, Bonville 0728, Macksville 0807, 

Kundabung 0906, Wauchope 0931, John's River 1003, arrive Taree 1039 depart 1053, pass Wingham 

1105, arrive Bulliac 1150 depart 1222, pass Gloucester 1238, Berrico 1246, Craven 1258Monkerai 

1339, arrive Dungog North 1347 depart 1405, pass Dungog South 1407, arrive Wallarobba Loop 1421 

depart 1445, arrive Kilbride 1456 depart 1507, pass Martin's Creek 1512, Paterson 1516, Maitland 

1538, Hexham 1552, Hexham East 1553, Sandgate 1556, Warabrook 1557, to pass Islington Junction 

1601, then run as per ST to pass Flemington MFN Border 1954, Chullora Jct North 1957, SOY 2006, 

Sefton Park Dive 2011, arrive Leightonfield (ARTC) 2018 depart 2135, pass Warwick Farm Loop 

2143, Glenfield Loop 2148, Macarthur South Junction 2202, Glenlee Junction 2203, Maldon 2221, 

Tennessee 2254, Yerrinbool 2304,  Mittagong 2322, Bowral 2326, Moss Vale 2336, Wingello 0002 

Thu 07/11/2024, Tallong 0007, Medway Junction 0010, Goulburn 0033, Yass Jct 0157, Binalong 0232, 

Harden 0305, Wallendbeen 0331, Bethungra 0411, Junee 0433, arrive Bomen Xover 0454 depart 

0510, pass Bomen South 0512, arrive Wagga Wagga 0518 depart 0526, pass Uranquinty North 0540, 
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Uranquinty 0541, Uranquinty South 0543, Henty 0608, Culcairn 0618, arrive Gerogery 0634 depart 

0651, pass Gerogery South 0654, arrive SCT Barnawartha 0731 depart 0831, pass Benalla 0935, 

Seymour Loop 1037, Somerton Loop 1134, arrive SCT - Laverton Loop 1220 terminate 

 
 
 
 
 

Southern Shorthaul Railroad 
 
5446 on Sat 02/11/2024 will depart Narrabri North West Commodities 0226, arrive Narrabri 0230 

depart 0235, pass Narrabri Junction 0241, arrive Turrawan 0305 depart 0310, pass Narrabri Coal 

Junction 0321, Boggabri Coal Loader Junction 0349, Boggabri Maules Creek Branch 0351, Boggabri 

0358, Emerald Hill 0421, Gunnedah Colliery Junction 0436, Gunnedah Loop 0439, Gunnedah 0441, 

Curlewis 0501, Watermark 0521, arrive Breeza 0534 depart 0554, arrive Burilda 0613 depart 0632, 

pass Gap Junction 0638, arrive Werris Creek 0645 depart 0722, pass Quipolly 0733, Bells Gate 0738, 

Quirindi 0749, arrive Braefield 0802 depart 0812, pass Willow Tree 0822, arrive Chilcotts Creek 0837 

depart 0859, pass Kankool 0906, Ardglen 0920, Pages River 0940, Murrurundi 0943, Murulla 0959, 

arrive Parkville 1018 depart 1021, pass Scone 1029, Togar 1039, Aberdeen 1045, Dartbrook Junction 

1049, Koolbury 1053, Muswellbrook 1059, St Heliers (MK54) 1108, Drayton Junction 1133, Newdell 

Junction 1148, Ravensworth Junction 1159, Mt Owen 1201, Camberwell Junction 1218, Singleton 

1226, Whittingham 1234, Minimbah 1247, Branxton Junction 1258, Branxton 1259, Allandale 1311, 

Farley Junction 1325, East Greta Junction 1328, Maitland 1329, Thornton 1344, Hexham West 1353, 

Hexham 1355, Hexham East 1358, Sandgate 1404, Warabrook 1408, Scholey Street 1425, Scholey 

Street 1425, Morandoo 1430, Morandoo 1430, Bullock Island Yard 1440, Bullock Island R&H 1440, 

Bullock Island Yard 1440, Bullock Island Graincorp 1441, arrive Bullock Island Graincorp 1441 

terminate  

 

1847 on Sun 03/11/2024 will depart Botany Departure 1813, pass Botany Gate 1815, Mascot Sidings 

1820, Cooks River 1829, Marrickville Junction 1833, Enfield 1848, Chullora Jct North 1854, to pass 

Flemington MFN Border 1857, then run as per timetable, Mon 04/11/2024, to pass CRN/ARTC 

Boundary Main Line - Dubbo MW 0351, Dubbo 0353, Troy Jct 0402, arrive Dubbo Fletcher 

International 0409 terminate 

Sydney Rail Services 
1491 on Fri 01/11/2024 will depart Botany Departure 2235, pass Botany Gate 2237, Marrickville 

Junction 2254, to pass Flemington MFN Border 2318, then run as per ST, Sat 02/11/2024, to pass 

Islington Junction 0218, arrive Sandgate 0230 terminate 

TRAIN CANCELLATION LIST 

NSW TrainLink 
 

Train ID Train Date Origin Departure Dest Arrival Type 

NT36 02/11/2024 SOG 02/11/2024 05:15 SYT 02/11/2024 15:41 CTY PASS 

NT32 02/11/2024 ROM 02/11/2024 06:00 SYT 02/11/2024 20:00 CTY PASS 

SP32 02/11/2024 CNB 02/11/2024 06:55 CTN 02/11/2024 10:24 CTY PASS 

SP31 02/11/2024 CTN 02/11/2024 07:42 CNB 02/11/2024 11:16 CTY PASS 

NT33 02/11/2024 ATW 02/11/2024 09:33 CSO 02/11/2024 18:40 CTY PASS 
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SP41 02/11/2024 GLB 02/11/2024 09:54 GRF 02/11/2024 15:57 CTY PASS 

SP34 02/11/2024 CNB 02/11/2024 12:07 CTN 02/11/2024 15:36 CTY PASS 

SP33 02/11/2024 CTN 02/11/2024 12:41 CNB 02/11/2024 16:13 CTY PASS 

NT35 02/11/2024 ATW 02/11/2024 14:00 SOG 02/11/2024 22:15 CTY PASS 

NT31 02/11/2024 ATW 02/11/2024 17:01 ROM 03/11/2024 04:53 CTY PASS 

NT34 02/11/2024 CSO 02/11/2024 19:30 SYT 03/11/2024 06:47 CTY PASS 

NT36 03/11/2024 SOG 03/11/2024 05:15 SYT 03/11/2024 15:41 CTY PASS 

NT32 03/11/2024 ROM 03/11/2024 06:00 SYT 03/11/2024 20:00 CTY PASS 

SP42 03/11/2024 GRF 03/11/2024 07:25 GLB 03/11/2024 13:17 CTY PASS 

NT33 03/11/2024 ATW 03/11/2024 09:33 CSO 03/11/2024 18:40 CTY PASS 

NT35 03/11/2024 ATW 03/11/2024 14:00 SOG 03/11/2024 22:15 CTY PASS 

 

Sydney Trains 
 

Train ID Train Date Origin Departure Dest Arrival Type 

V701 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 01:37 TLH 02/11/2024 02:23 HUN PASS 

V703 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 02:23 TLH 02/11/2024 03:08 HUN PASS 

V700 02/11/2024 TLH 02/11/2024 02:31 NEW 02/11/2024 03:15 HUN PASS 

V702 02/11/2024 TLH 02/11/2024 03:31 NEW 02/11/2024 04:15 HUN PASS 

V607 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 03:51 SCN 02/11/2024 05:57 HUN PASS 

V711 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 04:57 TLH 02/11/2024 05:42 HUN PASS 

V913 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 05:41 DSO 02/11/2024 07:05 HUN PASS 

V715 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 05:55 TLH 02/11/2024 06:40 HUN PASS 

SN36 02/11/2024 GLB 02/11/2024 05:56 CTN 02/11/2024 08:13 CTY PASS 

V710 02/11/2024 TLH 02/11/2024 06:01 NEW 02/11/2024 06:45 HUN PASS 

SN32 02/11/2024 MVL 02/11/2024 06:05 CTN 02/11/2024 07:25 CTY PASS 

SN27 02/11/2024 CTN 02/11/2024 06:09 MVL 02/11/2024 07:29 CTY PASS 

V622 02/11/2024 SCN 02/11/2024 06:38 NEW 02/11/2024 08:35 HUN PASS 

V719 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 06:56 TLH 02/11/2024 07:41 HUN PASS 

V714 02/11/2024 TLH 02/11/2024 06:59 NEW 02/11/2024 07:43 HUN PASS 

V926 02/11/2024 DSO 02/11/2024 07:49 NEW 02/11/2024 09:11 HUN PASS 

V723 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 07:55 TLH 02/11/2024 08:40 HUN PASS 

V722 02/11/2024 TLH 02/11/2024 08:00 NEW 02/11/2024 08:44 HUN PASS 

SN40 02/11/2024 MVL 02/11/2024 08:05 CTN 02/11/2024 09:25 CTY PASS 

SN35 02/11/2024 CTN 02/11/2024 08:38 MVL 02/11/2024 09:59 CTY PASS 

V727 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 08:56 TLH 02/11/2024 09:41 HUN PASS 

V730 02/11/2024 TLH 02/11/2024 09:01 NEW 02/11/2024 09:45 HUN PASS 

SN48 02/11/2024 MVL 02/11/2024 09:24 CTN 02/11/2024 10:43 CTY PASS 

V731 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 09:55 TLH 02/11/2024 10:40 HUN PASS 

V734 02/11/2024 TLH 02/11/2024 10:01 NEW 02/11/2024 10:45 HUN PASS 

SN39 02/11/2024 CTN 02/11/2024 10:09 MVL 02/11/2024 11:29 CTY PASS 
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SN52 02/11/2024 MVL 02/11/2024 10:35 CTN 02/11/2024 11:55 CTY PASS 

V735 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 10:58 TLH 02/11/2024 11:43 HUN PASS 

V738 02/11/2024 TLH 02/11/2024 11:01 NEW 02/11/2024 11:45 HUN PASS 

V739 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 11:48 TLH 02/11/2024 12:34 HUN PASS 

V742 02/11/2024 TLH 02/11/2024 12:01 NEW 02/11/2024 12:45 HUN PASS 

SN56 02/11/2024 MVL 02/11/2024 12:05 CTN 02/11/2024 13:25 CTY PASS 

SN45 02/11/2024 CTN 02/11/2024 12:09 MVL 02/11/2024 13:29 CTY PASS 

V743 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 12:54 MLD 02/11/2024 13:37 HUN PASS 

V744 02/11/2024 TLH 02/11/2024 13:01 NEW 02/11/2024 13:45 HUN PASS 

V945 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 13:07 DSO 02/11/2024 14:31 HUN PASS 

V747 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 13:47 TLH 02/11/2024 14:31 HUN PASS 

SN60 02/11/2024 MVL 02/11/2024 13:52 CTN 02/11/2024 15:11 CTY PASS 

V748 02/11/2024 MLD 02/11/2024 14:04 NEW 02/11/2024 14:45 HUN PASS 

SN49 02/11/2024 CTN 02/11/2024 14:09 MVL 02/11/2024 15:29 CTY PASS 

V671 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 14:24 SGL 02/11/2024 15:28 HUN PASS 

V751 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 14:59 TLH 02/11/2024 15:43 HUN PASS 

V754 02/11/2024 TLH 02/11/2024 15:01 NEW 02/11/2024 15:45 HUN PASS 

V958 02/11/2024 DSO 02/11/2024 15:33 NEW 02/11/2024 16:58 HUN PASS 

V672 02/11/2024 SGL 02/11/2024 15:34 NEW 02/11/2024 16:48 HUN PASS 

V758 02/11/2024 TLH 02/11/2024 15:55 NEW 02/11/2024 16:39 HUN PASS 

V755 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 15:55 TLH 02/11/2024 16:40 HUN PASS 

V761 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 16:38 TLH 02/11/2024 17:22 HUN PASS 

V762 02/11/2024 TLH 02/11/2024 17:01 NEW 02/11/2024 17:45 HUN PASS 

V965 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 17:25 DSO 02/11/2024 18:49 HUN PASS 

V669 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 17:48 SCN 02/11/2024 19:47 HUN PASS 

V771 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 17:55 TLH 02/11/2024 18:40 HUN PASS 

V766 02/11/2024 TLH 02/11/2024 18:01 NEW 02/11/2024 18:45 HUN PASS 

V775 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 18:55 TLH 02/11/2024 19:40 HUN PASS 

V770 02/11/2024 TLH 02/11/2024 19:01 NEW 02/11/2024 19:45 HUN PASS 

V974 02/11/2024 DSO 02/11/2024 19:37 NEW 02/11/2024 20:59 HUN PASS 

V779 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 19:55 TLH 02/11/2024 20:40 HUN PASS 

V774 02/11/2024 TLH 02/11/2024 20:01 NEW 02/11/2024 20:45 HUN PASS 

V673 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 20:10 SGL 02/11/2024 21:14 HUN PASS 

V682 02/11/2024 SCN 02/11/2024 20:47 NEW 02/11/2024 22:50 HUN PASS 

V783 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 20:55 TLH 02/11/2024 21:40 HUN PASS 

V778 02/11/2024 TLH 02/11/2024 21:01 NEW 02/11/2024 21:45 HUN PASS 

V674 02/11/2024 SGL 02/11/2024 21:20 NEW 02/11/2024 22:24 HUN PASS 

V787 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 21:55 TLH 02/11/2024 22:40 HUN PASS 

V782 02/11/2024 TLH 02/11/2024 22:01 NEW 02/11/2024 22:45 HUN PASS 

V786 02/11/2024 TLH 02/11/2024 23:01 NEW 02/11/2024 23:45 HUN PASS 

V793 02/11/2024 NEW 02/11/2024 23:24 TLH 03/11/2024 00:10 HUN PASS 
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V797 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 00:14 TLH 03/11/2024 01:00 HUN PASS 

V790 03/11/2024 TLH 03/11/2024 00:31 NEW 03/11/2024 01:15 HUN PASS 

V498 03/11/2024 TLH 03/11/2024 01:08 BMY 03/11/2024 01:46 HUN PASS 

V701 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 01:37 TLH 03/11/2024 02:23 HUN PASS 

V703 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 02:23 TLH 03/11/2024 03:08 HUN PASS 

V700 03/11/2024 TLH 03/11/2024 02:31 NEW 03/11/2024 03:15 HUN PASS 

V702 03/11/2024 TLH 03/11/2024 03:31 NEW 03/11/2024 04:15 HUN PASS 

V607 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 03:51 SCN 03/11/2024 05:57 HUN PASS 

V711 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 04:57 TLH 03/11/2024 05:42 HUN PASS 

V913 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 05:41 DSO 03/11/2024 07:05 HUN PASS 

V715 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 05:55 TLH 03/11/2024 06:40 HUN PASS 

V710 03/11/2024 TLH 03/11/2024 06:01 NEW 03/11/2024 06:45 HUN PASS 

V622 03/11/2024 SCN 03/11/2024 06:38 NEW 03/11/2024 08:35 HUN PASS 

V719 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 06:56 TLH 03/11/2024 07:41 HUN PASS 

V714 03/11/2024 TLH 03/11/2024 06:59 NEW 03/11/2024 07:43 HUN PASS 

V926 03/11/2024 DSO 03/11/2024 07:49 NEW 03/11/2024 09:11 HUN PASS 

V723 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 07:55 TLH 03/11/2024 08:40 HUN PASS 

V722 03/11/2024 TLH 03/11/2024 08:00 NEW 03/11/2024 08:44 HUN PASS 

V727 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 08:56 TLH 03/11/2024 09:41 HUN PASS 

V730 03/11/2024 TLH 03/11/2024 09:01 NEW 03/11/2024 09:45 HUN PASS 

V731 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 09:55 TLH 03/11/2024 10:40 HUN PASS 

V734 03/11/2024 TLH 03/11/2024 10:01 NEW 03/11/2024 10:45 HUN PASS 

V735 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 10:58 TLH 03/11/2024 11:43 HUN PASS 

V738 03/11/2024 TLH 03/11/2024 11:01 NEW 03/11/2024 11:45 HUN PASS 

V739 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 11:48 TLH 03/11/2024 12:34 HUN PASS 

V742 03/11/2024 TLH 03/11/2024 12:01 NEW 03/11/2024 12:45 HUN PASS 

V743 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 12:57 MLD 03/11/2024 13:38 HUN PASS 

V744 03/11/2024 TLH 03/11/2024 13:01 NEW 03/11/2024 13:45 HUN PASS 

V945 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 13:07 DSO 03/11/2024 14:31 HUN PASS 

V747 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 13:47 TLH 03/11/2024 14:31 HUN PASS 

V748 03/11/2024 MLD 03/11/2024 14:04 NEW 03/11/2024 14:45 HUN PASS 

V671 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 14:24 SGL 03/11/2024 15:28 HUN PASS 

V751 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 14:59 TLH 03/11/2024 15:43 HUN PASS 

V754 03/11/2024 TLH 03/11/2024 15:01 NEW 03/11/2024 15:45 HUN PASS 

V958 03/11/2024 DSO 03/11/2024 15:29 NEW 03/11/2024 17:00 HUN PASS 

V672 03/11/2024 SGL 03/11/2024 15:34 NEW 03/11/2024 16:48 HUN PASS 

V758 03/11/2024 TLH 03/11/2024 15:55 NEW 03/11/2024 16:39 HUN PASS 

V755 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 15:55 TLH 03/11/2024 16:40 HUN PASS 

V761 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 16:38 TLH 03/11/2024 17:22 HUN PASS 

V762 03/11/2024 TLH 03/11/2024 17:01 NEW 03/11/2024 17:45 HUN PASS 

V965 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 17:25 DSO 03/11/2024 18:49 HUN PASS 
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V669 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 17:48 SCN 03/11/2024 19:47 HUN PASS 

V771 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 17:55 TLH 03/11/2024 18:40 HUN PASS 

V766 03/11/2024 TLH 03/11/2024 18:01 NEW 03/11/2024 18:45 HUN PASS 

V775 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 18:55 TLH 03/11/2024 19:40 HUN PASS 

V770 03/11/2024 TLH 03/11/2024 19:01 NEW 03/11/2024 19:45 HUN PASS 

V974 03/11/2024 DSO 03/11/2024 19:37 NEW 03/11/2024 20:59 HUN PASS 

V779 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 19:55 TLH 03/11/2024 20:40 HUN PASS 

V774 03/11/2024 TLH 03/11/2024 20:01 NEW 03/11/2024 20:45 HUN PASS 

V673 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 20:10 SGL 03/11/2024 21:14 HUN PASS 

V682 03/11/2024 SCN 03/11/2024 20:47 NEW 03/11/2024 22:50 HUN PASS 

V783 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 20:55 TLH 03/11/2024 21:40 HUN PASS 

V778 03/11/2024 TLH 03/11/2024 21:01 NEW 03/11/2024 21:45 HUN PASS 

V674 03/11/2024 SGL 03/11/2024 21:20 NEW 03/11/2024 22:24 HUN PASS 

V787 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 21:55 TLH 03/11/2024 22:40 HUN PASS 

V782 03/11/2024 TLH 03/11/2024 22:01 NEW 03/11/2024 22:45 HUN PASS 

V786 03/11/2024 TLH 03/11/2024 23:01 NEW 03/11/2024 23:45 HUN PASS 

V793 03/11/2024 NEW 03/11/2024 23:24 TLH 04/11/2024 00:10 HUN PASS 

V797 04/11/2024 NEW 04/11/2024 00:14 TLH 04/11/2024 01:00 HUN PASS 

V790 04/11/2024 TLH 04/11/2024 00:31 NEW 04/11/2024 01:15 HUN PASS 

V498 04/11/2024 TLH 04/11/2024 01:08 BMY 04/11/2024 01:43 HUN PASS 

 

Aurizon 
 

Train ID Train Date Origin Departure Dest Arrival Type 

TM59 02/11/2024 IHB 02/11/2024 05:18 TCJ 02/11/2024 08:26 SPCL COAL 

TM60 02/11/2024 TCJ 02/11/2024 11:20 IHB 02/11/2024 15:13 SPCL COAL 

7BM1 02/11/2024 ACR 02/11/2024 12:15 DYS 04/11/2024 04:12 GEN FREIGHT 

 

Pacific National Intermodal 
 

Train ID Train Date Origin Departure Dest Arrival Type 

6BS6 01/11/2024 ACR 01/11/2024 18:20 TKF 02/11/2024 12:20 GEN FREIGHT 

6MB4 01/11/2024 SDY 01/11/2024 20:00 ACR 03/11/2024 04:05 GEN FREIGHT 

7SB5 02/11/2024 TKF 02/11/2024 12:50 ACR 03/11/2024 08:35 GEN FREIGHT 

7GB6 02/11/2024 GBJ 02/11/2024 14:45 ACR 03/11/2024 21:55 GEN FREIGHT 

1157 02/11/2024 BTD 02/11/2024 15:00 STM 02/11/2024 16:21 GEN FREIGHT 

7BM4 02/11/2024 ACR 02/11/2024 19:20 SDY 04/11/2024 05:25 GEN FREIGHT 

7BS4 02/11/2024 ACR 02/11/2024 22:05 TKF 03/11/2024 22:09 GEN FREIGHT 

7SB3 02/11/2024 TKF 02/11/2024 22:20 ACR 03/11/2024 21:08 GEN FREIGHT 

1157 03/11/2024 BTD 03/11/2024 15:00 STM 03/11/2024 16:21 GEN FREIGHT 

 



 

TAA 1345-2024 Issued Friday 18th October 2024  
TAA 1345-2024 Amendment 1 Issued Friday 25th October 2024  Page 14 of 15 

 

TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 1345-2024 Amendment 1  

 
Pacific National Rural and Bulk 
 

Train ID Train Date Origin Departure Dest Arrival Type 

9535 02/11/2024 NOW 02/11/2024 00:05 MWS 02/11/2024 18:41 GRAIN 

8922 02/11/2024 PKS 02/11/2024 00:22 IHB 02/11/2024 13:59 GRAIN 

4621 02/11/2024 MDO 02/11/2024 04:35 GTN 02/11/2024 18:05 GEN FREIGHT 

2196 02/11/2024 MDW 02/11/2024 06:55 CVR 02/11/2024 17:25 MINERALS 

2222 02/11/2024 MDW 02/11/2024 07:05 BAB 02/11/2024 08:59 MINERALS 

3924 02/11/2024 CTA 02/11/2024 08:20 IHB 02/11/2024 16:33 GRAIN 

1225 02/11/2024 STM 02/11/2024 08:59 LNW 02/11/2024 13:30 MINERALS 

2225 02/11/2024 BAB 02/11/2024 09:14 MDW 02/11/2024 10:50 MINERALS 

2126 02/11/2024 LNW 02/11/2024 09:57 STM 02/11/2024 13:11 MINERALS 

9327 02/11/2024 IHB 02/11/2024 09:59 CTA 02/11/2024 17:24 GRAIN 

1297 02/11/2024 CVR 02/11/2024 10:05 MDW 02/11/2024 14:22 MINERALS 

2290 02/11/2024 MDW 02/11/2024 11:10 MAD 02/11/2024 13:26 MINERALS 

4424 02/11/2024 WSH 02/11/2024 12:00 MDO 02/11/2024 12:34 GEN FREIGHT 

1533 02/11/2024 EFY 02/11/2024 12:01 WW 03/11/2024 03:13 GEN FREIGHT 

2226 02/11/2024 MDW 02/11/2024 13:35 BAB 02/11/2024 15:31 MINERALS 

9138 02/11/2024 NOW 02/11/2024 14:57 EFY 02/11/2024 18:52 GEN FREIGHT 

9537 03/11/2024 NOW 03/11/2024 00:05 MWS 04/11/2024 18:41 GRAIN 

6422 03/11/2024 GTN 03/11/2024 05:07 MDO 03/11/2024 15:00 GEN FREIGHT 

5132 03/11/2024 WWA 03/11/2024 10:26 EFY 04/11/2024 01:37 GEN FREIGHT 

9138 03/11/2024 NOW 03/11/2024 10:47 EFY 03/11/2024 14:42 GEN FREIGHT 

5936 03/11/2024 MWS 03/11/2024 14:00 NOW 04/11/2024 15:40 GRAIN 

4124 03/11/2024 MDO 03/11/2024 18:25 CDY 03/11/2024 22:58 GEN FREIGHT 

4423 04/11/2024 MDO 04/11/2024 05:35 WSH 04/11/2024 06:13 GEN FREIGHT 

 

QUBE 
 

Train ID Train Date Origin Departure Dest Arrival Type 

5112 01/11/2024 NWS 01/11/2024 17:00 CVR 02/11/2024 05:51 GEN FREIGHT 

1WB7 03/11/2024 PTK 03/11/2024 02:00 ACR 04/11/2024 00:15 GEN FREIGHT 

4565 03/11/2024 BMY 03/11/2024 22:31 NWS 04/11/2024 08:40 GEN FREIGHT 

 

SCT Logistics 
 

Train ID Train Date Origin Departure Dest Arrival Type 

6BM9 01/11/2024 SCB 01/11/2024 22:30 SCT 03/11/2024 11:51 GEN FREIGHT 

7MB9 02/11/2024 SCT 02/11/2024 18:15 SCB 04/11/2024 00:51 GEN FREIGHT 

1BM9 03/11/2024 SCB 03/11/2024 23:38 SCT 05/11/2024 10:26 GEN FREIGHT 

2BM9 04/11/2024 SCB 04/11/2024 19:30 SCT 06/11/2024 09:04 GEN FREIGHT 
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Railcorp  
 

Train ID Train Date Origin Departure Dest Arrival Type 

1907 02/11/2024 CIB 02/11/2024 09:45 BMB 02/11/2024 11:43 GEN FREIGHT 

9102 02/11/2024 BMB 02/11/2024 11:12 CIB 02/11/2024 13:57 GEN FREIGHT 

1907 03/11/2024 CIB 03/11/2024 09:45 BMB 03/11/2024 11:43 GEN FREIGHT 

9102 03/11/2024 BMB 03/11/2024 11:12 CIB 03/11/2024 13:57 GEN FREIGHT 

 
END OF DOCUMENT 


